01/29/11 Waneta

Round 1

Prep Tires
13 laps

Street
10 laps

Open
14 laps

Round 2

Prep Tires
14 laps

Street
10 laps

Open
12 laps

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
68 41 39 139 15 311 07
Edward Tuck Leo Fenner Roy Hopkins Adrienne Hu¢ Casey Crearn Richard Hoyt Jef Franklin
Super mod stock stock stock stock mod
25 25 25 15 12 10 15
51 14 77 71 5
Nathan Walc: Bruce Coulur James Coulo David Panosi Pete Deierlei
2wd 2wd 2wd 2wd 4wd
25 15 12 10 25
41 39 8 71 14 311 139
Cullen Noone David Hanete Kurt Thiel David Panosi Bruce Coulur Eric Madia John Walsh
25 15 12 10 8 6 4
68 39 15 311 41
Edward Tuck Roy Hopkins Casey Crean Richard Hoyt Leo Fenner
Super stock stock stock mod
25 25 15 12 25
5 51 14 71 77
Pete Deierleil Nathan Walc; Bruce Coulur David Panosi James Coulo
4wd 2wd 2wd 2wd 2wd
25 25 15 12 10
41 139 39 8 14 71

Cullen Noone John Walsh David Hanete Kurt Thiel Bruce Coulur David Panosi
25 15 12 10 8 6



Waneta 1/29/

Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap:
Lap: 25
Lap: 26
Missing

O~NO O WN -2

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Finish
Class
class pnt
Feat Pnt
Name

14-0

5-2
5-3
5-4
139-4
139-5
139-6
68-6
68-7
68-8
68-9
68-10
68-11
68-12
68-13
68-14
68-15
68-16
68-17
68-18
68-19
68-20
68-21
68-22
68-23
68-24
14-22

39-26
stock
25
75
Roy Hopkins

Car —lap nun

5-0 51-0 77-0 71-0 139-0 311-0 39-0 68-0
51-1 14-1 77-1 71-1 39-1 68-1 139-1 411
51-2 14-2 77-2 71-2 39-2 41-2 15-2 311-2
51-3 14-3 77-3 139-2 39-3 41-3 15-3
139-3 311-3 51-4 14-4 77-4 68-2 71-3 394
5-5 311-4 51-5 68-3 14-5 77-5 71-4 39-5
311-5 51-6 68-4 5-6 14-6 77-6 39-6 41-6
311-6 68-5 51-7 5-7 14-7 39-7 77-7 41-7
311-7 71-6 51-8 5-8 139-7 39-8 14-8 41-8
77-8 15-8 311-8 51-9 5-9 139-8 39-9 14-9
15-9 77-9 311-9 51-10 5-10 39-10 14-10 41-10
15-10 39-11 5-11 41-11 51-11 311-10 139-9 77-10
15-11 41-12 5-12 51-12 139-10 39-12 14-12
15-12 5-13 51-13 71-9 139-11 39-13 311-11 41-13
14-13 77-11 15-13 5-14 51-14 39-14 139-12 311-12
14-14 77-12 15-14 5-15 39-15 311-13
41-15 51-15 71-11 14-15 15-15 39-16 77-13 311-14
41-16 51-16 71-12 39-17 15-16 14-16 311-15 5-17
41-17 51-17 39-18 15-17 71-13 311-16 14-17 5-18
41-18 77-15 51-18 39-19 15-18 311-17
5-19 14-18 41-19 71-14 51-19 77-16 39-20 15-19
5-20 41-20 14-19 51-20 39-21 77-17 15-20 311-19
5-21 41-21 71-15 14-20 51-21 39-22 77-18 15-21
311-20 5-22 41-22 14-21 51-22 39-23 71-16
311-21 77-19 41-23 5-23 15-22 39-24 51-23 14-22
311-22 41-24 77-20 5-24 15-23 39-25 51-24
311-23 41-25 71-18 5-25 15-24 77-21 39-26 51-25
139-12
41-25 5-25 51-25 68-24 15-24 311-23 14-22 77-21
mod 4wd 2wd super stock stock 2wd 2wd

25 25 25 25 15 12 15

60 50 40 30 20 15 12

Pete Deierleil Edward Tuck Richard Hoyt

Leo Fenner Nathan Walc; Eric Shepard

Cullen Noone Casey Crean Bruce Coulur

James Colult

12
10

41-0 15-0
15-1 311-1
41-4 15-4
41-5 15-5
71-5 15-6
15-7
41-9
71-7
14-11 71-8
71-10 41-14
5-16
77-14
311-18
71-17
71-18 139-12
2wd stock
10 10
8 6
David Panosi
Adrienne Hug
John Walsh



